2017

MONDAY

27

o¢%
Lunch Lady
Fire Drill

11

Lunch Lady
Div. ¢ Skating
8:30-20:00
PAC Meeting
GYm Closed

Christmas Concert Dress
Rehearsal

Lunch Lady

Div. 5 SFU Basketball
11:00-2:45

25

Winter Break

01

December

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THOURSDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
28 29 30 01 02 03

Div. ¢ Swimming
8:30-10:00

12

19

Christmas Concert
9:00 ¢ 1:00

26

Winter Break

02

06

13

20
Div. 8 - Grouse
Mountain

27

Winter Break

Notes:

o7

Gifted Program, Stage
10:30-12:00

PAC Hot Lunch

14

Skating, Div. 2,8 ¢ 11
PAC Hot Lunch

21

PAC Hot Lunch

28

Winter Break

Div. 9410 SKating
8:30-10:00

Div. 142 The Act-
Musical

08

Purdy's pick up

15

22

Last day of school before
winter break

Primary Christmas Sing
Along

Div. 1 & 6 Skating

29

Winter Break

09

16

23

30

Winter Break

10

17

24

31

Winter Break




